
GOLF DAY PACKAGES

M O U N T  E D G E C O M B E  C O U N T R Y  C L U B

2024



– 2 –

GOLF DAY PACKAGES 2024
Two unique Championship Golf Courses, designed around a natural habitat of indigenous trees and
exotic gardens, provide the backdrop to a lifestyle of unparalleled luxury and security. Tucked away in

the rolling hills of KwaZulu Natal, just inland of Umhlanga, Mount Edgecombe Country Club has world 
class facilities with the ability to cater for varying number of guests in our different function rooms.

Our very talented Thobile Mhlongo, will help you plan your golf day every step of the way, and will
ensure that it is a resounding success.

Thobile, together with our professional and proficient Functions and Banqueting Team is extremely
attentive and ready to assist in any way that they can, delivering outstanding service to ensure that
the highest quality and standards are met for your Golf Day. Our five-star Banqueting Kitchen offers

mouth-watering cuisine and can accommodate varied meal preferences and requirements.

Please make an appointment with Thobile, and she will personally show you around our world-class
Golf Courses and Functions Facilities.

THOBILE MHLONGO

Phone: 031 539 5330  |  Email: corporategolf@mountedgecombe.com



– 3 –

OUR GOLF DAY PACKAGES INCLUDE  
THE FOLLOWING:

•	 Setup of your branding/sponsor’s branding on 
allocated holes

•	 Sponsored prize for your Prize-giving (1x 4ball 
Voucher)

•	 Registration area with tables and chairs
•	 Liaising and managing all logistics with your sponsors
•	 Pre-ordering and delivery of On Course
•	 Drinks and Snacks (Kindly note no alcohol is 

permitted on our courses)
•	 All food and beverages will be supplied by MECC (No 

Outside Catering)
•	 Scoring done by MECC
•	 Starters are provided by MECC
•	 Nearest to the pin/longest drive templates which 

includes your logo
•	 Menu as per your personal selection
•	 Setup & venue for your Prize-giving (Décor excluded)
•	 Round tables & chairs
•	 Cutlery, crockery, glasses, white tablecloths & white 

serviettes
•	 PA/AV System, screen, projector, lectern & microphone
•	 Wireless connectivity
•	 Free, secure parking
•	 Staff (Golf & Function Co-ordinator)
•	 Food is not permitted on the course
•	 Tee-off times for golf days is from 11h00 from both tees
•	 Director, Banqueting Manager on hand throughout 

your Golf Day, barmen, waiters & waitresses)
•	 A gratuity of 5 %will be added to the total bill

EXTRAS:
•	 Halfway House Vouchers R100pp (includes a 

meal & a softdrink)
•	 Halfway House Vouchers R70pp (includes a 

meal only)
•	 Caddies/Spotters (recommended to assist 

with the speed of play. Includes green fee and 
halfway meal. Excludes gratuity)

•	 R250 per caddie/spotter

•	 Cold water/Powerade pre-packed on the golf 
carts

•	 Hire of golf clubs (To be booked directly with 
Proshop)

GOLF FEES 2024

•	 Green Fees: The Lakes R345 – The Woods R395
•	 Cart Hire: The Lakes per cart R350 – The 

Woods R420 per cart
•	 Groups of 20 Golfers and more, who host a 

prize-giving function, qualify for the above fees
•	 Golf carts are charged per cart, but can take 2 

golfers per cart
•	 We can only allocate 40 golf carts if the Golf Day 

is booked on The Woods
•	 Carts are COMPULSORY on The Lakes
•	 A surcharge of R 10,000 will be charged for a 

shotgun start: Winter 12h00 - Summer 12h30 
Minimum 100 players

•	 The golf cart rates only apply should the 
organizer be paying for all the carts in full, and 
only applicable for our fleet.

•	 Please note that a deposit of R5,000 is required 
to secure your booking is payable within 7 days



4

4

3

4

3

4

4

5

3

34

310

332

155

268

176

370

427

508

190

2736

302

317

140

258

163

362

391

488

168

2589

292

311

130

248

144

344

368

441

148

2426

287

301

120

243

140

330

332

436

135

2324

10

6

16

18

8

2

4

14

12

00:12

00:25

00:34

00:46

00:59

01:13

01:28

01:48

02:02

4

3

5

4

5

3

4

4

4

36

34

70

367

193

527

351

545

165

408

335

381

3272

2736

6008

360

170

493

334

507

151

398

325

358

3096

2589

5685

347

157

421

319

476

138

331

315

332

2836

2426

5262

332

151

413

281

446

116

322

278

300

2639

2324

4963

7

9

15

5

13

17

1

11

3

00:13

00:25

00:41

00:56

01:15

01:28

01:45

01:59

02:13

02:02

02:13

04:15

PLUS STROKES GO FROM
HIGHEST TO LOWEST HOLE
STROKING

71.8 

125

79.3

145

70.1 

123

67.7

121

66.2

117

77.2

138

74.1

131

72.0

124

THE WOODS

THE WOODS
AT MOUNT

 
EDGECOMBE COUNTRY CLUB

  

THE WOODS AT MOUNTEDGECOMBE COUNTRY CLUB

10

11

1213

8

4

5

6

1

2

3

7



PLUS STROKES GO FROM
HIGHEST TO LOWEST HOLE
STROKING

72.6

128

79.6

140

70.4

121

68.5

115

66.5

110

77.1

134

73.6

121

71.5

117

360

468

170

404

363

353

170

443

402

3133

337

446

157

394

336

345

160

403

364

2942

326

411

145

363

329

320

135

353

334

2716

303

395

132

340

304

298

118

331

318

2539

339

385

149

320

355

498

400

187

480

3113

3133

6246

330

362

140

306

315

454

367

167

458

2899

2942

5841

316

336

128

289

282

418

329

144

427

2669

2716

5385

306

297

113

271

280

414

321

123

386

2511

2539

5050

THE LAKES

THE LAKES
AT MOUNT

 

EDGECOMBE COUNTRY CLUB

THE LAKES AT MOUNT

 

EDGECOMBE COUNTRY CLUB



– 6 –

CUSTOM FILLED PVC GOODIE BAGS
Please contact Proshop directly at 031 539 5330

GOLF DAY SPONSORS INFORMATION 

Dear Sponsor, 

Many thanks for sponsoring a hole/area at an 
upcoming golf day which is being hosted at Mount 
Edgecombe Country Club. As discussed with the 
organiser, we as the Club, like to handle the logistics 
of sponsors once they have been secured and 
allocated a hole/area by the organiser.

Our reasoning behind this is to ensure that everyone, 
including yourself, the organiser, as well as all the 
players, experience a professional and extremely 
enjoyable day. We make it convenient, easy and fun 
for you as a sponsor to get involved.

Once you have been allocated a hole/area, our 
awesome Golf Day Co-ordinator, Thobile, will get in 
touch with you and handle all the logistics - when 
and where to drop off your banners so that we can 
put them up for you, how many tables and chairs you 
need, take your on course drinks/snacks orders, etc etc

A reminder that alcohol is not permitted on the golf 
course and all food and beverage has to be purchased 
from MECC. Unfortunately, we do not allow food on 
the course due to hygiene purposes. 

When you arrive on the day, you report directly to 
Thobile who arranges a lift to your hole – which is 
already all set up with your banners (erected by our 
team), your required tables and chairs as well as a 
cooler box with your on-course drinks order which 
is filled with ice. (The drinks are also pre-chilled the 
night before). We then have a team who is constantly 
checking on you and assisting with topping up of 
ice and/or drinks throughout the day. You can relax 
and enjoy the day networking while we handle the 
operational side for you!

Kind regards 
THOBILE MHLONGO

031 539 5330 |  corporategolf@mountedgecombe.com



VENUES

KINGFISHER
This venue has a gorgeous wood bar and flows onto 

our deck which overlooks our Golf Course. It is ideal for 
golf days between 40 and 60 guests.

WEAVERS NEST
This is a smaller and more intimate venue that can 
cater for golf days from 40 to 60 guests. It also has a 

deck with stunning views of our Golf Course.

KINGFISHER AND WEAVERS NEST COMBINED
There is a concertina door that separates these two rooms. 

Combined, we can cater for up to 120 guests.

SANDPIPER
With its vast size, it is an ideal venue for golf days with 

up to 250 guests. Renovated with hanging lights, 
mirrors and grey carpets, making it simply magical.

DINNER PACKAGES
Package 1 – R195
Italian Beef or Chicken Lasagne
Build Your Own Salad with Condiments & Dressings
Cocktail Rolls with Butter

Package 2 – R295
Traditional Lamb Curry
Rice and Roti
Mix Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Onion 
& Tomato)
Pickles & Chutney

Package 3 – R255 
Traditional Chicken & Potato Curry
Savoury Rice

 Vegetarian Lasagna “Bolognese” with 
Plant-Based Meat
Mix Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Onion 
& Tomato)
Pickles & Chutney	
	
Package 4 – R345
Roast Beef Served Gravy
Roasted Potatoes
Horseradish Cream
Traditional Chicken & Potato Curry
Savoury Rice

 Vegetarian Lasagna “Bolognese” with 
Plant-Based Meat
Mix Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber,Onion & 
Tomato)
Pickles & Chutney

Package 5 – R345
Roast Chicken , Chefs Secret Seasoning
Roasted Potatoes
Traditional Beef & Potato Curry
Savoury Rice

 Vegetarian Lasagna “Bolognese” with 
Plant-Based Meat
Mix Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Onion 
& Tomato)
Pickles & Chutney

Package 6 – R350
Lamb Chops Chutney
Rice & Roti
Mix Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Onion 
& Tomato)

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

DELUXE BRAAI MENU
BRAAI PACKAGE - R365
(Includes: braai and charcoal, and condiments)
Creamy Potato & Chive Salad
Lettuce, Cucumber & Onion Salad
Bean Salad
Garlic Bread & Rolls With Butter
Braai Steaks
Farm style Boerewors
Sweet Paprika & Herb Chicken Thighs
Sweet Potato & Corn Bake
The Ultimate Peppermint Crisp Tart OR 
ClassicBaked Milk Tart OR Saucy Chocolate 
MalvaPudding with Braaid Marshmallows 

INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING
•	 Venue hire
•	 Setup (excluding décor)
•	 Round tables & chairs
•	 Staff (excluding Gratuity)
•	 Cutlery, crockery, glasses, white tablecloths  

& white napkins
•	 PA/AV System, screen, projector, lectern & 

microphone
•	 The menu price per guest excludes beverages*

Please note: Functions that run over the specified time 
frames will be charged an additional fee due to the 
venue being unavailable to host another function.

– 8 –

ADD ON TO DINNER 
PACKAGES
ADD - Creamy Potato Salad or build your	 R45	
own Salad with Condiments & Dressings 

ADD - Creamed Spinach or Seasonal 	 R45 
Vegetables	

ADD - Malva Pudding OR Bread & Butter	 R55 
Pudding with Custard OR Soji OR Fruit 
Salad & Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce OR 
Caramel & Peppermint Crisp Chilled Pudding

GOURMET BUILD A BURGER – R231
(Guests can have more than 1)
Build a burger station served with fries
Homemade Beef Patty
Chicken Fillet Burger
Vegan Plant-Based Patty
Streaky Bacon

Toppings:
Fresh Iceberg Lettuce, Rocket, Sliced Tomato, 
Braised Onion
Sliced Onions, Red Onion Marmalade, 
Jalapenos, Peppadews, Gherkins & Cream 
Cheese
Sliced Cheddar & Mozzarella Cheeses
Mushroom Sauce & Tomato Relish

Let us know of any special dietary requirements 
and we will gladly arrange them for you. 



HALFWAY HOUSE GRAB & GO MENU
Sandwiches

Chicken & Mayo
Veg Mayo

Cheese & Tomato
Egg & Mayo

Ham & Cheese 

Baguettes
Mozzarella, Tomato, Lettuce & Pesto

Tuna, Lettuce, Red Onion & Mayo
Chicken, Sweet Chilli, Peppadew, Red Onion & Cheese

Club (Bacon, Egg, Chicken, Mustard Mayo, Lettuce & Braised Onion
Veg Mayo (Potato, Corn, Pepper & Onion)

Pastrami Beef, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Mozzarella

Bacon & Egg Roll
Boerewors & Onion Roll
Beef or Chicken Burger

(Add Cheese / Add Chips )
		

Beverage Menu
Soft Drink
Fruit Juice

Mineral Water
Powerade

– 9 –



– 10 –

CONTACT

Phone: 031 539 5330 
Physical address: 1 Golf Course Drive, Gate 2, Mount Edgecombe

Postal address: PO Box 1800, Mount Edgecombe Country Club, 4301

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

We look forward to making your golf day unforgettable!

For  Corporate Golf Days
THOBILE MHLONGO

Email: corporategolf@mountedgecombe.com

REGISTRATION / AFTERNOON / ON COURSE PLATTERS

SAVOURY - 20 pieces per platter 	
Assorted Sandwich Triangles 	 R250
Lamb & Chicken Samoosas 	 R280
Assorted Mini Quiches 	 R320
Cocktail Beef sausage Rolls 	 R250
Beef Burger Sliders 	 R530
Chicken Burger Sliders 	 R475
Mini Chicken Bunnies 	 R475
Savoury Chicken Pies 	 R330
Chicken Springrolls 	 R285
Cocktail Chicken Prego Rolls 	 R450
Chicken & Onion Kebabs 	 R450

 Cream Cheese Jalapeno Poppers 	 R450

 Vegetable Springrolls 	 R245

 Veggie Fingers & Potato Cheese Shotz 	 R450 

SWEET - 20 pieces per platter
Assorted muffins	 R425
Danish pastries	 R425
Fruit skewers	 R390
1/2 scones with cream & jam	 R285
Assorted filled croissants	 R495
Cocktail milk tarts	 R350
Mini peppermint crisp tarts	 R350
Lemon meringue tarts	 R350
Tea & Coffee	 R30pp

*Please note that the above platters are 
for Registration/Afternoon snacks only. 
Should you wish to order snack platters 
instead of a buffet dinner, then please

*Prices subject to change without notice


