

2024

MOUNT EDGECOMBE COUNTRY CLUB



GOLF DAY PACKAGES

19 11



GOLF DAY PACKAGES 2024

Two unique Championship Golf Courses, designed around a natural habitat of indigenous trees and exotic gardens, provide the backdrop to a lifestyle of unparalleled luxury and security. Tucked away in the rolling hills of KwaZulu Natal, just inland of Umhlanga, Mount Edgecombe Country Club has world class facilities with the ability to cater for varying number of guests in our different function rooms.

Our very talented Thobile Mhlongo, will help you plan your golf day every step of the way, and will ensure that it is a resounding success.

Thobile, together with our professional and proficient Functions and Banqueting Team is extremely attentive and ready to assist in any way that they can, delivering outstanding service to ensure that the highest quality and standards are met for your Golf Day. Our five-star Banqueting Kitchen offers mouth-watering cuisine and can accommodate varied meal preferences and requirements.

Please make an appointment with Thobile, and she will personally show you around our world-class Golf Courses and Functions Facilities.

THOBILE MHLONGO

Phone: 031 539 5330 | Email: corporategolf@mountedgecombe.com





OUR GOLF DAY PACKAGES INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING:

- Setup of your branding/sponsor's branding on allocated holes
- Sponsored prize for your Prize-giving (1x 4ball Voucher)
- Registration area with tables and chairs
- Liaising and managing all logistics with your sponsors
- Pre-ordering and delivery of On Course
- Drinks and Snacks (Kindly note no alcohol is permitted on our courses)
- All food and beverages will be supplied by MECC (No Outside Catering)
- Scoring done by MECC
- Starters are provided by MECC
- Nearest to the pin/longest drive templates which includes your logo
- Menu as per your personal selection
- Setup & venue for your Prize-giving (Décor excluded)
- Round tables & chairs
- Cutlery, crockery, glasses, white tablecloths & white serviettes
- PA/AV System, screen, projector, lectern & microphone
- Wireless connectivity
- Free, secure parking
- Staff (Golf & Function Co-ordinator)
- Food is not permitted on the course
- Tee-off times for golf days is from 11h00 from both tees
- Director, Banqueting Manager on hand throughout your Golf Day, barmen, waiters & waitresses)
- A gratuity of 5 % will be added to the total bill

EXTRAS:

- Halfway House Vouchers R100pp (includes a meal & a softdrink)
- Halfway House Vouchers R70pp (includes a meal only)
- Caddies/Spotters (recommended to assist with the speed of play. Includes green fee and halfway meal. Excludes gratuity)
- R250 per caddie/spotter
- Cold water/Powerade pre-packed on the golf carts
- Hire of golf clubs (To be booked directly with Proshop)

GOLF FEES 2024

- Green Fees: The Lakes R345 The Woods R395
- Cart Hire: The Lakes per cart R350 The Woods R420 per cart
- Groups of 20 Golfers and more, who host a prize-giving function, qualify for the above fees
- Golf carts are charged per cart, but can take 2 golfers per cart
- We can only allocate 40 golf carts if the Golf Day is booked on The Woods
- Carts are COMPULSORY on The Lakes
- A surcharge of R 10,000 will be charged for a shotgun start: Winter 12h00 - Summer 12h30 Minimum 100 players
- The golf cart rates only apply should the organizer be paying for all the carts in full, and only applicable for our fleet.
- Please note that a deposit of R5,000 is required to secure your booking is payable within 7 days







A:									MEM#					HANDICAP		AP CC HAI	DURSE	
В:										MEM#						HANDICAP		DURSE
C:									MEM#						HANDICAP		DURSE NDICAP	
D:								MEM#					HANDICAP		AP CO HAI	DURSE		
HOLE	PAR	YELL	WH	BLUE	RED	STR	TIME	PLAY	rer a	PLAY	'ER B	A/B RESULT	MAR	KER C	MARI	KER D	C/D RESULT	ALLIANCE SCORE
1	4	310	302		287	10	00:12											
2	4	332	317		301	6	00:25											
3	3	155	140	130	120	16	00:34											
4	4	268	258	248	243	18	00:46											
5	3	176	163	144	140	8	00:59											
6	4	370	362	344	330	2	01:13											
7	4	427	391	368	332	4	01:28											
8	5	508	488	441	436	14	01:48											
9	3	190	168	148	135	12	02:02											
OUT	34	2736	2589	2426	2324													

T SCOR	C/D RESULT		D:		C:	A/B RESULT	В:		A:	F PLAY	SPEED C	T WITH S	TO ASSIS	ELINES '	ME GUID	E USE TI	PLEAS
										00:13	7	332	347	360	367	4	10
										00:25	9	151	157	170	193	3	11
										00:41	15	413		493	527	5	12
										00:56	5	281		334	351	4	13
										01:15	13	446	476	507	545	5	14
										01:28	17			151	165	3	15
										01:45	1			398	408	4	16
										01:59	11			325	335	4	17
										02:13	3			358	381	4	18
										02:02		2639	2836	3096	3272	36	IN
										02:13		2324	2426	2589	2736	34	OUT
										04:15		4963	5262	5685	6008	70	TOTAL
ULT	RESU											2	NDICA	ESS H4	L		
													CORE	NETS			
]		DATE							COMPETITION							
	Е	MARKERS SIGNATURE							PLAYERS SIGNATURE								

79.3 77.2

145 138

LADIES

COURSE RATING

71.8 70.1

SLOPE 125 123

PLUS STROKES GO FROM HIGHEST TO LOWEST HOLE STROKING



Mount Edgecombe Country Club:

Play shall be conducted in accordance with the rules of golf published by R & A Rules Limited and the United States Golf Association and the following local rules:

LOCAL RULES:

See notice Boards for any temporary Local Rules.

1. OUT OF BOUNDS (Rule 18.2) Stroke & Distance NB: PROPERTIES ADJOINING THE COURSE ARE PRIVATE AND STRICTLY OUT OF BOUNDS NO ENTRY.

i) Beyond the nearest inside points at the ground level of white stakes, or any fence post or brick wall surrounding the course and all Estate roads, except the tar road crossing the 12th hole.

2. ABNORMAL COURSE CONDITIONS (Rule 16)

i) As defined by the rules of golf and any area ringed in white or marked G.U.R.

TOILET CODE C3680X

- S. IMMOVABLE OBSTRUCTIONS (Rule 16.1)
 Audimay be dropped without penalty in accordance with the procedure in Rule 16.1,
 Artificially surfaced cart paths, dirt roads, cycle tracks and bridge structures which lie outside the margins of a penalty area.
 ii) General golf course signage.
 iii) General golf ourse signage.

4. PROMPT PACE OF PLAY (Rule 5.6b)

rrowart rack: UP FLW (Rule 5.6b)
 MECC has adopted the policy of playing out of turn to help pace of play referred to as "Ready Golf" in stoke play competitions and in match play, by prior agreement with your opponent. In doing so players are to act sensibly and responsibly to ensure that playing out of turn does not endanger or disrupt other players.

S Lighting It is recomended that play be discontinued if there is lightning in the vicinity. Any decision to commence play in the presence of lightning is taken entirely at your own discretion and risk. MECC will not sound the siren to warn players of lightning in the area

lightning in the area PRO SHOP 031 502 1010 FACEBOCK www.facebook.com/LikeMECC IWITTER: Mount Edgecombe CC @Mountecc WEBSITE: www.mountedgecombe.com



A:									MEM#					HANDICAP		P CC HAI	DURSE	
В:									MEM#					HANDICAP			DURSE	
C:									MEM#					HANDICAP		IP CC HAI	DURSE	
D:								MEM#					HANDICAP			DURSE		
HOLE	PAR	YELL	WH	BLUE	RED	STR	TIME	PLA	(ER A	PLAYER B AIB MARH			(ER C	MAR	(ER D	C/D RESULT	ALLIANCE SCORE	
1	4	360	337	326	303	5	0.13											
2	5	468	446		395	13	0.28											
3	3	170	157			17	0.38											
4	4	404	394	363	340	3	0.53											
5	4	363	336	329	304	9	1.08											
6	4	353	345	320	298	7	1.23											
7	3	170	160	135	118	11	1.35											
8	5	443	403	353	331	15	1.50											
9	4	402	364	334	318	1	2.05											
OUT	36	3133	2942	2716	2539													IJ

PLEASE	E USE TI	ME GUIC	ELINES	TO ASSIS	ST WITH S	SPEED C	OF PLAY	A:	B:		A/B RESULT	C:		D:		C/D RESULT	ALLIANC
10	4	339	330			8	0.13										
11	4	385	362			4	0.26										
12	3	149	140			18	0.38										
13	4	320	306	289	271	6	0,53										
14	4	355	315	282	280	10	1.08										
15	5	498	454			14	1,24										
16	4	400	367		321	2	1.38										
17	3	187	167			12	1,50										
18	5	480	458		386	16	2.05										
IN	36	3113	2899	2669	2511		2.05										
OUT	36	3133	2942	2716	2539		0.15										
TOTAL	72	6246	5841	5385	5050		4.25										
		l	ESS H	NDICA	P											RESU	JLT
NET SCORE									1					Ī			
COMPETITION							DATE										
PLAYERS SIGNATURE						MARKERS SIGNATURE											

79.6 77.1

140 134

ADIES

COURSE RATING

72.6 70.4

SLOPE 128 121

PLUS STROKES GO FROM HIGHEST TO LOWEST HOLE STROKING



Mount Edgecombe Country Club:

Play shall be conducted in accordance with the rules of golf published by R & A Rules Limited and the United States Golf Association and the following local rules:

S. IMMOVABLE OBSTRUCTIONS (Rule 16.1)
 Audimay be dropped without penalty in accordance with the procedure in Rule 16.1.
 Artificially surfaced cart paths, dirt roads, cycle tracks and bridge structures which lie outside the margins of a penalty area.
 ii) Ceneral gof course signage.
 iii) Young trees identified by white stakes.

IOCAT INTES: LICCAL RULES: See notice Boards for any temporary Local Rules. 1. OUT OF BOUNDS (Rule 18.2) Stroke & Distance NB: PROPERTIES ADJOINING THE COURSE ARE PRIVATE AND STRICTLY OUT OF BOUNDS NO ENTRY.

i) Beyond the nearest inside points at the ground level of white stakes, or any fence post or brick wall surrounding the course and all Estate roads.

2. ABNORMAL COURSE CONDITIONS (Rule 16)

i) As defined by the rules of golf and any area ringed in white or marked G.U.R.

TOILET CODE C3680X

-- rcumr react UP FLAY (Rule 5.6h) MECC has adopted the policy of playing out of turn to help pace of play referred to as "Ready Golf" in stroke play competitions and in match play, by prior agreement with your opponent. In doing so players are to act sensibly and responsibly to ensure that playing out of turn does not endanger or disrupt other players.

S Lighting It is recomended that play be discontinued if there is lighting in the vicinity. Any decision to commence play in the presence of lighting is taken entirely at your own discretion and risk. MECC will not sound the siren to warm players of lighting in the area

4. PROMPT PACE OF PLAY (Rule 5.6b)

Romming in the area PRO SHOP 031 502 1010 FACEBOOK: www.facebook.com/LikeMECC TWITTER: Mount Edgecombe.CC @Mountecc WEBSITE: www.mountedgecombe.com



Dear Sponsor,

Many thanks for sponsoring a hole/area at an upcoming golf day which is being hosted at Mount Edgecombe Country Club. As discussed with the organiser, we as the Club, like to handle the logistics of sponsors once they have been secured and allocated a hole/area by the organiser.

Our reasoning behind this is to ensure that everyone, including yourself, the organiser, as well as all the players, experience a professional and extremely enjoyable day. We make it convenient, easy and fun for you as a sponsor to get involved.

Once you have been allocated a hole/area, our awesome Golf Day Co-ordinator, Thobile, will get in touch with you and handle all the logistics - when and where to drop off your banners so that we can put them up for you, how many tables and chairs you need, take your on course drinks/snacks orders, etc etc A reminder that alcohol is not permitted on the golf course and all food and beverage has to be purchased from MECC. Unfortunately, we do not allow food on the course due to hygiene purposes.

When you arrive on the day, you report directly to Thobile who arranges a lift to your hole – which is already all set up with your banners (erected by our team), your required tables and chairs as well as a cooler box with your on-course drinks order which is filled with ice. (The drinks are also pre-chilled the night before). We then have a team who is constantly checking on you and assisting with topping up of ice and/or drinks throughout the day. You can relax and enjoy the day networking while we handle the operational side for you!

Kind regards THOBILE MHLONGO

031 539 5330 | corporategolf@mountedgecombe.com

CUSTOM FILLED PVC GOODIE BAGS Please contact Proshop directly at 031 539 5330



VENUES



KINGFISHER

This venue has a gorgeous wood bar and flows onto our deck which overlooks our Golf Course. It is ideal for golf days between 40 and 60 guests.



WEAVERS NEST This is a smaller and more intimate venue that can cater for golf days from 40 to 60 guests. It also has a deck with stunning views of our Golf Course.



KINGFISHER AND WEAVERS NEST COMBINED There is a concertina door that separates these two rooms. Combined, we can cater for up to 120 guests.



SANDPIPER

With its vast size, it is an ideal venue for golf days with up to 250 guests. Renovated with hanging lights, mirrors and grey carpets, making it simply magical.

DINNER PACKAGES

Package 1 – R195

Italian Beef or Chicken Lasagne Build Your Own Salad with Condiments & Dressings Cocktail Rolls with Butter

Package 2 – R295

Traditional Lamb Curry Rice and Roti Mix Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Onion & Tomato) Pickles & Chutney

Package 3 – R255

Traditional Chicken & Potato Curry Savoury Rice Vegetarian Lasagna "Bolognese" with Plant-Based Meat Mix Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Onion & Tomato) Pickles & Chutney

Package 4 – R345

Roast Beef Served Gravy Roasted Potatoes Horseradish Cream Traditional Chicken & Potato Curry Savoury Rice

Vegetarian Lasagna "Bolognese" with Plant-Based Meat Mix Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber,Onion & Tomato) Pickles & Chutney

Package 5 – R345

Roast Chicken , Chefs Secret Seasoning Roasted Potatoes Traditional Beef & Potato Curry Savoury Rice Vegetarian Lasagna "Bolognese" with Plant-Based Meat Mix Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Onion & Tomato) Pickles & Chutney

Package 6 – R350

Lamb Chops Chutney Rice & Roti Mix Salad (Lettuce, Carrot, Cucumber, Onion & Tomato)

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



ADD ON TO DINNER PACKAGES

ADD - Creamy Potato Salad or build your **R45** own Salad with Condiments & Dressings

ADD - Creamed Spinach or Seasonal R45 Vegetables

ADD - Malva Pudding OR Bread & Butter **R55** Pudding with Custard OR Soji OR Fruit Salad & Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce OR Caramel & Peppermint Crisp Chilled Pudding

GOURMET BUILD A BURGER – R231 (Guests can have more than 1)

Build a burger station served with fries

Homemade Beef Patty Chicken Fillet Burger Vegan Plant-Based Patty Streaky Bacon

Toppings:

Fresh Iceberg Lettuce, Rocket, Sliced Tomato, Braised Onion

Sliced Onions, Red Onion Marmalade, Jalapenos, Peppadews, Gherkins & Cream Cheese

Sliced Cheddar & Mozzarella Cheeses Mushroom Sauce & Tomato Relish

Let us know of any special dietary requirements and we will gladly arrange them for you.

DELUXE BRAAI MENU

BRAAI PACKAGE - R365

(Includes: braai and charcoal, and condiments) Creamy Potato & Chive Salad Lettuce, Cucumber & Onion Salad Bean Salad Garlic Bread & Rolls With Butter Braai Steaks Farm style Boerewors Sweet Paprika & Herb Chicken Thighs Sweet Potato & Corn Bake The Ultimate Peppermint Crisp Tart OR ClassicBaked Milk Tart OR Saucy Chocolate MalvaPudding with Braaid Marshmallows

INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING

- Venue hire
- Setup (excluding décor)
- Round tables & chairs
- Staff (excluding Gratuity)
- Cutlery, crockery, glasses, white tablecloths & white napkins
- PA/AV System, screen, projector, lectern & microphone
- The menu price per guest excludes beverages*

Please note: Functions that run over the specified time frames will be charged an additional fee due to the venue being unavailable to host another function.

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



HALFWAY HOUSE GRAB & GO MENU

Sandwiches

Chicken & Mayo Veg Mayo Cheese & Tomato Egg & Mayo Ham & Cheese

Baguettes

Mozzarella, Tomato, Lettuce & Pesto Tuna, Lettuce, Red Onion & Mayo Chicken, Sweet Chilli, Peppadew, Red Onion & Cheese Club (Bacon, Egg, Chicken, Mustard Mayo, Lettuce & Braised Onion Veg Mayo (Potato, Corn, Pepper & Onion) Pastrami Beef, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Mozzarella

> Bacon & Egg Roll Boerewors & Onion Roll Beef or Chicken Burger (Add Cheese / Add Chips)

Beverage Menu

Soft Drink Fruit Juice Mineral Water Powerade

- 9 -



REGISTRATION / AFTERNOON / ON COURSE PLATTERS

SAVOURY - 20 pieces per platter

Assorted Sandwich Triangles	R250
Lamb & Chicken Samoosas	R280
Assorted Mini Quiches	R320
Cocktail Beef sausage Rolls	R250
Beef Burger Sliders	R530
Chicken Burger Sliders	R475
Mini Chicken Bunnies	R475
Savoury Chicken Pies	R330
Chicken Springrolls	R285
Cocktail Chicken Prego Rolls	R450
Chicken & Onion Kebabs	R450
🔞 Cream Cheese Jalapeno Poppers	R450
Vegetable Springrolls	R245
Veggie Fingers & Potato Cheese Shotz	R450

SWEET - 20 pieces per platter

Assor	ted muffins	R425
Danis	h pastries	R425
Fruits	skewers	R390
1/2 sco	ones with cream & jam	R285
Assor	ted filled croissants	R495
Cockt	ail milk tarts	R350
Mini p	eppermint crisp tarts	R350
Lemo	n meringue tarts	R350
Tea &	Coffee	R30pp

*Please note that the above platters are for Registration/Afternoon snacks only. Should you wish to order snack platters instead of a buffet dinner, then please *Prices subject to change without notice

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

We look forward to making your golf day unforgettable!



CONTACT

For Corporate Golf Days

THOBILE MHLONGO Email: corporategolf@mountedgecombe.com

Phone: 031 539 5330

Physical address: 1 Golf Course Drive, Gate 2, Mount Edgecombe Postal address: PO Box 1800, Mount Edgecombe Country Club, 4301